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8/10/2025 11:02 AM 8/10/2025 11:02 AM Braddock Rd

25-010874 / Warrant Service / Backup. Subject (Non-GMU) was arrested and 

transported to Fairfax County Adult Detention Center pursuant to outstanding arrest 

warrants. (48/Stockard)
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8/3/2025 10:48 PM 8/3/2025 10:48 PM EagleBank Arena
25-010554 / Drunkenness / Medical Assist. Complainant (GMU) reported a highly 

intoxicated Subject (Non-GMU) in public. (47/Bietsch)
Closed
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Saturday, August 2, 2025

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

No incidents to report.

Monday, August 4, 2025

No incidents to report.

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

No incidents to report.

Thursday, August 7, 2025

No incidents to report.

Sunday, August 10, 2025

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025

No incidents to report.

No incidents to report.
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8/2/2025 1:18 AM 8/2/2025 1:18 AM Braddock Rd
25-010455 / Liquor Law Violations. Subject (Non-GMU) was issued a warning for 

possessing an open container of alcohol in public. (40/Ries)
Closed
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8/1/2025 12:38 AM 8/1/2025 12:38 AM Po River Ln

25-010399 / Drug Law Violations / Alcohol Violations / Possession of Fictitious ID Card. 

Subject (GMU) was issued releasable summonses for possessing marijuana and alcohol 

while under age 21 and also a fictitious identification card. (39/Hussar)

Cleared by 

Summons

*Amendments to the Crime and Fire Log are updated within two business days. Questions? Please contact the Clery Compliance Coordinator at (703) 993-5497 or cleryact@gmu.edu. 

Friday, August 1, 2025


